The Jewish Genealogical Society of Great Britain

This is to certify that

Bernard Valman

has been entered on the Society's

ROLL of HONOUR

for

his distinguished services
as Editor of the Society's magazine
"Shemot" from May 2007 to
December 2014 during which
tenure he maintained the
outstanding quality of the Journal
including winning the IAJGS
Award in 2010 and
as a valued member of
the Society's Council from
May 2007 to May 2013

Chairman

Secretary

17 May 2015 Registered Charity No. 1022738